IAS

Integrity Aviation System

Integrity Aviation System S.A de C.V

Customer:

GENERAL DE TRANSPORTE AEREO S.ADE C.V.

BLVD. LOS PROCERES, EDIF. GALVANISSA 3ER NIVEL
mario.vides@grupoferromax.com

+(503) 78545261
ID : 4029

DATE : 2025-02-04 01:01:53

#:1150
Currency :EUR

DESCRIPTION
Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

COST UNIT
$141.31

$19.78

$287.16

$40.20

TOTAL : $498.05 eur

TAX/ vat 16%

$0.00

$3.17

$0.00

$6.43

TOTAL

$141.31

$22.95

$287.16

$46.63

EXCHANGE RATE : $22.02wuxn

TOTAL MXN : $10,944.15uxn

Receipt of Payment



